
Sarum Hotel
19/21 St John's Road, St Helier, Jersey, JE2 3LD Tel: 01534 758163 2018 PublicTariff
Manager:  Ms Monika Karczewska Fax: 01534 731340 (rates as at Aug 2017)

Manager: Ms Cristina Mira e-mail: sarum@welcome.je

Sat 6 Jan 18 Fri 23 Mar 18 £51 £360 £75 £522 £81 £566 £88 £617 Sat 6 Jan 18 Fri 23 Mar 18

Sat 24 Mar 18 Fri 6 Apr 18 £66 £462 £92 £647 £100 £701 £111 £778 Easter Sat 24 Mar 18 Fri 6 Apr 18 Good Friday = 30 Mar 2018

Sat 7 Apr 18 Fri 4 May 18 £55 £385 £79 £554 £86 £601 £95 £662 Sat 7 Apr 18 Fri 4 May 18

Sat 5 May 18 Fri 25 May 18 £55 £385 £79 £554 £86 £601 £95 £662 BankHol Sat 5 May 18 Fri 25 May 18 Early May Bank Holiday = 7 May 2018

Sat 26 May 18 Fri 1 Jun 18 £68 £477 £95 £662 £103 £724 £116 £809 BankHol Sat 26 May 18 Fri 1 Jun 18 Spring Bank Holiday = 28 May 2018

Sat 2 Jun 18 Fri 29 Jun 18 £83 £578 £119 £832 £129 £901 £143 £1,001 Sat 2 Jun 18 Fri 29 Jun 18

Sat 30 Jun 18 Fri 13 Jul 18 £83 £578 £119 £832 £129 £901 £143 £1,001 Sat 30 Jun 18 Fri 13 Jul 18

Sat 14 Jul 18 Fri 24 Aug 18 £91 £639 £140 £978 £150 £1,047 £171 £1,194 HighPeak Sat 14 Jul 18 Fri 24 Aug 18 Battle of Flowers 9-10 Aug 2018

Sat 25 Aug 18 Fri 31 Aug 18 £91 £639 £140 £978 £150 £1,047 £171 £1,194 HighPeak Sat 25 Aug 18 Fri 31 Aug 18 Summer Bank Holiday = 27 Aug 2018

Sat 1 Sep 18 Fri 14 Sep 18 £90 £631 £125 £878 £135 £947 £149 £1,040 AirShow Sat 1 Sep 18 Fri 14 Sep 18 Air Display 13 Sep 2018

Sat 15 Sep 18 Fri 28 Sep 18 £68 £477 £95 £662 £103 £724 £116 £809 Sat 15 Sep 18 Fri 28 Sep 18

Sat 29 Sep 18 Fri 19 Oct 18 £51 £360 £75 £522 £81 £566 £88 £617 Sat 29 Sep 18 Fri 19 Oct 18

Sat 20 Oct 18 Fri 26 Oct 18 £66 £462 £92 £647 £100 £701 £111 £778 HalfTerm Sat 20 Oct 18 Fri 26 Oct 18 HalfTerm

Sat 27 Oct 18 Fri 21 Dec 18 £51 £360 £75 £522 £81 £566 £88 £617 Sat 27 Oct 18 Fri 21 Dec 18

Sat 22 Dec 18 Fri 4 Jan 19 £66 £462 £92 £647 £100 £701 £111 £778 Xmas Sat 22 Dec 18 Fri 4 Jan 19 Christmas & New Year

Sat 6 Jan 18 Fri 23 Mar 18 102 713 110 772 129 904 All bathrooms have a shower or bath & shower, wash-basin, toilet and razor-point

Sat 24 Mar 18 Fri 6 Apr 18 130 909 141 986 166 1,163 Complimentary tea / coffee-making & bottled water in all rooms

Sat 7 Apr 18 Fri 4 May 18 113 793 120 839 140 978
Sat 5 May 18 Fri 25 May 18 113 793 120 839 140 978
Sat 26 May 18 Fri 1 Jun 18 135 947 144 1,009 171 1,194 FREE wi-fi internet access (using your laptop) available in all bedrooms & ground floor public areas

Sat 2 Jun 18 Fri 29 Jun 18 168 1,178 178 1,247 210 1,471 Breakfast available on request (at extra charge)

Sat 30 Jun 18 Fri 13 Jul 18 168 1,178 178 1,247 210 1,471 Residents' bar lounge

Sat 14 Jul 18 Fri 24 Aug 18 196 1,371 210 1,471 245 1,717 Recreational lounge with a pool table, games machines & TVs

Sat 25 Aug 18 Fri 31 Aug 18 196 1,371 210 1,471 245 1,717 Limited parking (available at extra charge)

Sat 1 Sep 18 Fri 14 Sep 18 176 1,232 186 1,301 220 1,540 Residents’ laundry and ironing room

Sat 15 Sep 18 Fri 28 Sep 18 135 947 144 1,009 171 1,194 Lift serving all floors (except larger suites - 118, 233, 232 & 231)

Sat 29 Sep 18 Fri 19 Oct 18 102 713 110 772 129 904 Open all year

Sat 20 Oct 18 Fri 26 Oct 18 130 909 141 986 166 1,163 Central heating throughout

Sat 27 Oct 18 Fri 21 Dec 18 102 713 110 772 129 904
Sat 22 Dec 18 Fri 4 Jan 19 130 909 141 986 166 1,163

jw/Excel/Sarum/Sarum2018PublicRates.xlsx

suite 118 Date bandsDate bands single double / twin
treble / small 

suite
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per day

per suite
per week From To

per room 
per day
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per week

per room 
per day

per room 
per week

per room 
per day

per suite
per week

Bedrooms have light self-catering facilities, en-suite bathroom, direct-dial telephone, hairdryer, alarm 
clock/radio and freeview TV 

Larger self-catering suites (118, 233, 232 & 231) include a separate kitchen

We are a limited services hotel.  This means that rooms are serviced and bed linen/towels changed, 
twice weekly.  Daily servicing available at extra charge. All bed linen & towels supplied.

Guests are strongly advised to take out TRAVEL INSURANCE as the hotel operates a strict 
cancellation policy

From To
per suite
per day

per suite
per week

per suite
per day

The light self-catering facilities include fridge, microwave, electric rings, sink & storage space with all 
necessary crockery & utensilsper suite

per week
per suite
per day

per suite
per week

Date bands suite 233 suite 232 suite 231


